
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 10/30/23 Mon 10/30/23 100%

2 Mobilization, Earthwork, SWPPP 10 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 11/10/23 100%

3 Mobilization & SWPPP BMPs 10 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 11/10/23 100%

4 99+50 to 122+00 34 days Mon 11/13/23 Thu 12/28/23 100%

5 Remove Existing 14" HDPE 5 days Mon 11/13/23 Fri 11/17/23 100%

6 Rock Excavation 8 days Mon 11/20/23 Mon 12/11/23 100%

7 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover) 11.1 days Tue 11/14/23 Thu 12/28/23 100%

8 122+00 to 138+00 33.8 days Fri 12/29/23 Thu 2/15/24 58%

9 Remove Asphalt 1 day Fri 12/29/23 Tue 1/23/24 75%

10 Remove Existing 14" HDPE 12 days Fri 12/29/23 Fri 1/26/24 75%

11 Rock Excavation 0 days Mon 1/22/24 Mon 1/22/24 100%

12 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover) 12 days Tue 1/2/24 Fri 2/9/24 60%

13 Install Roadbase and Asphalt 4 days Fri 2/9/24 Thu 2/15/24 0%

14 138+00 to 143+00 10 days Fri 1/26/24 Fri 2/9/24 0%

15 Remove Existing 14" HDPE 4 days Fri 1/26/24 Thu 2/1/24 0%

16 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover) 6 days Mon 1/29/24 Tue 2/6/24 0%

17 Install 8" Valve and Road Crossing with Asphalt 
Patch

3 days Tue 2/6/24 Fri 2/9/24 0%

18 143+00 to 172+00 45 days Fri 2/9/24 Fri 4/12/24 0%

19 Remove Existing 14" HDPE 18 days Fri 2/9/24 Wed 3/6/24 0%

20 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover) 23 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 4/12/24 0%

21 172+00 to 188+50 32.6 days Wed 3/6/24 Fri 4/19/24 0%

22 Remove Asphalt 1 day Wed 4/17/24 Thu 4/18/24 0%

23 Remove Existing 14" HDPE 12 days Wed 3/6/24 Fri 3/22/24 0%

24 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover to 186+00, 4' Cover to 
187+00, 5' Cover starts at 187+50)

17 days Thu 3/7/24 Mon 4/1/24 0%

25 Install 24" Bends and Road Crossings with 
Asphalt Patch

4 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 4/5/24 0%

26 Install Roadbase and Asphalt 1 day Thu 4/18/24 Fri 4/19/24 0%

27 188+50 to 199+00 15 days Fri 4/12/24 Fri 5/3/24 0%

28 Install 24" DIP (5' Cover) 15 days Fri 4/12/24 Fri 5/3/24 0%

29 199+00 to 205+00 26 days Fri 5/3/24 Mon 6/10/24 0%

30 Remove Asphalt 1 day Fri 5/3/24 Mon 5/6/24 0%

31 Install 24" DIP (5' Cover) 15 days Mon 5/6/24 Mon 5/27/24 0%

32 Prep and Replace Concrete 7 days Mon 5/27/24 Wed 6/5/24 0%

33 Install Road Base and Asphalt 3 days Wed 6/5/24 Mon 6/10/24 0%

34 205+00 to 269+00 110.83 days Tue 2/13/24 Wed 7/17/24 0%

35 Remove Asphalt 3 days Tue 2/13/24 Fri 2/23/24 0%

36 Install 24" DIP (4' Cover) 70 days Fri 2/23/24 Fri 5/31/24 0%

37 Install 10" C900 (4' Cover) 70 days Fri 2/23/24 Fri 5/31/24 0%

38 Pelican LN Connections (2 Ea) 5 days Fri 5/31/24 Fri 6/7/24 0%

39 Mulberry LN Connections (2 Ea) 5 days Fri 6/7/24 Fri 6/14/24 0%

40 Station 221+00 Connection 3 days Fri 6/14/24 Wed 6/19/24 0%

41 Center Street Connections (3 Ea) 8 days Wed 6/19/24 Mon 7/1/24 0%

42 Station 234+50 Valve and Stub 0.5 days Mon 5/27/24 Mon 5/27/24 0%

43 Station 242+00 Valve and Stub 0.5 days Mon 5/27/24 Tue 5/28/24 0%

44 Station 246+50 Valve and Stub 0.5 days Tue 5/28/24 Tue 5/28/24 0%

45 Vista Ave Connections and Highway 91 Crossing 4 days Tue 5/28/24 Mon 6/3/24 0%

46 Station 265+00 Connection 3 days Mon 6/3/24 Thu 6/6/24 0%

47 Station 268+00 Connection 3 days Thu 6/6/24 Tue 6/11/24 0%

48 Install 1" and 2" Water Service Connections 20 days Fri 3/15/24 Fri 4/12/24 0%

49 Fire Hydrant Reconnections and Fire Hydrant 
Assemblies

3 days Fri 4/12/24 Wed 4/17/24 0%

50 Prep and Replace Concrete 20 days Tue 6/11/24 Tue 7/9/24 0%

51 Install Road Base and Asphalt 6 days Tue 7/9/24 Wed 7/17/24 0%

52 269+00 to 305+93 65.93 days Mon 11/20/23 Tue 2/20/24 58%

53 Remove Asphalt 1 day Mon 2/5/24 Mon 2/5/24 0%

54 Remove 14" HDPE 7 days Mon 11/20/23 Mon 2/5/24 50%

55 Install 24" DIP (3' Cover) 45.5 days Mon 11/20/23 Tue 2/13/24 65%

56 Install Drainline Outlet Structure and Hydrant 
Reconnection

4 days Tue 2/6/24 Thu 2/15/24 50%

57 Install Roadbase and Asphalt 3 days Thu 2/15/24 Tue 2/20/24 0%

58 Project Completion (240 Days) 0 days Wed 7/17/24 Wed 7/17/24 0%
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